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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2017
Igalo, 16 - 17/12/2017

Disciplina 1 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
16/12/17 - 10:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. TERZIĆ, Jovana 99 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 27.73 588
2. ANTUNOVIĆ, Andjela 02 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 28.29 554
3. BOŠKOVIĆ, Ljubica 03 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 29.15 506
4. KUSTUDIĆ, Ana Marija 05 Budva, BU 30.54 440
5. GARGOVIĆ, Ema 99 Budva, BU 30.58 438
6. SUPIĆ, Luna 04 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 30.78 430
7. DAJKOVIĆ, Nina 02 Budva, BU 30.94 423
8. DRAGOVIĆ, Ana 03 Budva, BU 31.10 417
9. BABIĆ, Ivana 04 Budva, BU 32.49 365

10. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva, BU 33.15 344
11. DEMIRTAS, Melis 04 Budva, BU 35.44 281
12. DRIAJEVA, Fiona 06 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 36.46 258
13. COPOLA, Ana Marija 06 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 37.21 243
14. MIKAN, Dunja 05 Budva, BU 38.38 222
15. KUSTUDIĆ, Maja 05 Budva, BU 38.68 216
16. KORAĆ, Anastasija 05 Budva, BU 39.12 209
17. RADOJČIĆ, Andjela 07 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 40.74 185
18. KULJAČA, Iva 07 Budva, BU 41.11 180
19. DJURIČKOVIĆ, Đžordan 07 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 41.95 170
20. BRACOVIĆ, Anika 04 PVK Aqvatic Verde 43.36 153
21. PRIBILOVIĆ, Itana 07 Budva, BU 47.94 113
22. MILOŠEVIĆ, Maša 09 Stari Grad Budva 48.02 113
23. PRIBILOVIĆ, Elena 07 Stari Grad Budva 58.06 64

DSQ KULJAČA, Jovana 04 Budva, BU 29.03

14 - 15 godina

1. ANTUNOVIĆ, Andjela 02 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 28.29 554
2. BOŠKOVIĆ, Ljubica 03 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 29.15 506
3. DAJKOVIĆ, Nina 02 Budva, BU 30.94 423
4. DRAGOVIĆ, Ana 03 Budva, BU 31.10 417

12 - 13 godina

1. KUSTUDIĆ, Ana Marija 05 Budva, BU 30.54 440
2. SUPIĆ, Luna 04 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 30.78 430
3. BABIĆ, Ivana 04 Budva, BU 32.49 365
4. DEMIRTAS, Melis 04 Budva, BU 35.44 281
5. MIKAN, Dunja 05 Budva, BU 38.38 222
6. KUSTUDIĆ, Maja 05 Budva, BU 38.68 216
7. KORAĆ, Anastasija 05 Budva, BU 39.12 209
8. BRACOVIĆ, Anika 04 PVK Aqvatic Verde 43.36 153

DSQ KULJAČA, Jovana 04 Budva, BU 29.03

10 - 11 godina

1. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva, BU 33.15 344
2. DRIAJEVA, Fiona 06 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 36.46 258
3. COPOLA, Ana Marija 06 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 37.21 243
4. RADOJČIĆ, Andjela 07 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 40.74 185
5. KULJAČA, Iva 07 Budva, BU 41.11 180
6. DJURIČKOVIĆ, Đžordan 07 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 41.95 170
7. PRIBILOVIĆ, Itana 07 Budva, BU 47.94 113
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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2017
Igalo, 16 - 17/12/2017

Disciplina 1, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 10 - 11 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. PRIBILOVIĆ, Elena 07 Stari Grad Budva 58.06 64

VK-EXH MARIĆ, Jelena 08 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 41.54 175
VK-EXH CVJETIČANIN, Mina 09 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 42.77 160
VK-EXH BULAJIĆ, Vjera 08 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 43.21 155
VK-EXH ŽIVANOVIĆ, lara 08 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 47.27 118


